OP \$40.00 6300893

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM656197

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE.	MISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
MATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	URE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SHENZHEN BOOKEYS TECHNOLOGY INC		06/25/2021	Corporation: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pan Feng
Street Address:	Rm 1108, Unit 1, Yijingkangyuan Building, No. 322, Dongcheng Mid. Rd., Dongcheng Dist.
City:	Dongguan, Guangdong
State/Country:	CHINA
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6300893	JKWE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: atkins1711@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: CHEN KAIXIANG
Address Line 1: 1156 S Saint Paul St.

Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80210

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHEN KAIXIANG
SIGNATURE:	/CHEN KAIXIANG/
DATE SIGNED:	06/26/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=美国商标 JKWE 24类

转让声明-已签章#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007337 FRAME: 0358

900625802

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	SHENZHEN BOOKEYS TECH		
	(name of assign	or)	
OF RM-C206 ANUIND	A DASHA, NO.29, JINHUA RD, FUB.	AO ST EHTIAN DISTRICT	
SHENZHEN, GUANGDON		AO 31, 1 O IIAN DISTRICT,	
	(address)	en de la companya de	
마이스트 클릭스타이트 (Billion Hall) 			
Owns trademark registra	ation# <u>6300893</u>		
	terra program p Program program		54,000
Word Mark	JKWE		
		· · ·	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		1.	
Whereas	Pan Feng		
	(name of assignee)		
Of Rm 1108 Linit 1 Vii	ingkangyuan Building No. 322 Do	ongcheng Mid. Rd., Dongcheng Dist.,	
Dongguan, Guangdong C		ingeneng ivila. Na., Dongeneng bist.,	
	(address)		
		or all of Assignor's right, title and inter	
and to the Trademark ap	plication and/or registration, toge	ther with the benefit of any use of th	e
		ss relations to the Trademark and to t	he:
wares or services associa	ted with it, to hold unto the Assign	nee absolutely.	× :
Now therefore, in consid	eration of the payment of certain	assets and for good and valuable	
		ch is hereby acknowledged, the Assig	nor and
the Assignee hereby agre		and the state of t	
		and assigns to the Assignee, its succe	
		and to the Trademark application and	
of the husiness relations	to the Trademark and to the ware	Trademark by the Assignor (ii) the goes or services associated with it, (iii) a	oawiii Lincome
		r with respect to the Trademark(s) to	
unto the Assignee absolu		with respect to the stademark(s) to	noid
•	•		
CHEN VAIVE	D-11/_	1.71.1.11	
CHEN KAIXI (Signature of assignor);	4// 01	Date of Execution	
(Signature of assignor),		Date of execution	
70 . 1 ~			
President			
Name and Title of signato	•		
if assignor is a corporation	on		

RECORDED: 06/26/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007337 FRAME: 0359